Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.60
1:58.11
1:59.06
1:59.59
2:01.72
2:01.76
2:03.36
2:11.75
2:13.50
2:21.93
2:24.83
2:25.88
2:29.05
2:32.77
2:33.09
2:33.94
2:34.25
2:35.19
2:40.77
2:43.52
2:51.01
2:54.89

2:58.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

618
595
581
573
544
543
522
429
412
343
322
316
296
275

268
267
262
236
224
196
183
173

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

15/10/22
05/11/22
04/07/22
10/12/23
05/12/21
28/11/21
17/10/21
20/10/19
24/11119
21/10/18
25/11/18
16/11/18
15/06/18
22110117
1211117
01/07/17
26/11/17
16/06/17
16/10/16
2711116
11/06/16
22/05/16
15/11/15

Date

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

East Grinstead Winter Championships 2023

East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships

East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead Summer Championships

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Crawley
Winchester
Edenbridge LC
Edenbridge
East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

Kings Centre
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2

4
East Grins'd 4

4

3

2
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4

Club Swam Under Level
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1:59.59
1:58.11
1:56.60
1:59.06
2:01.72
2:01.76
2:03.36
2:13.50
2:11.75
2:24.83
2:25.88
2:21.93
2:29.05
2:34.25
2:33.09
2:32.77
2:33.94
2:35.19
2:43.52
2:40.77
2:51.01
2:54.89

2:58.27

Copyright 2024

595
618

544
543
522
412
429
322
316
343
296

273
275
268
262
224
236
196
183

173

10/12/23
05/11/22
15/10/22
04/07/22
05/12/21
28/11/21
17/10/21
24/11119
20/10/19
25/11/18
16/11/18
21/10/18
15/06/18
26/11/17
1211117
22/10117
01/07/17
16/06/17
2711116
16/10/16
11/06/16
22/05/16
15/11/15

East Grinstead Winter Championships 2023

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Atlantis Summer Splash

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
East Grinstead Summer Championships

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Edenbridge
Winchester
Crawley
Edenbridge LC
East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley

Kings Centre
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead

East Grins'd

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd
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